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2021-22 Men's Tennis

Individual match-by-match

Brumbaugh, Nathan
Brumbaugh, Philip
Hollis, Nathan
Hougland, Abraham
Moss, Cole

O'Brien, Timmy
Poling, Dawson
Watanabe, Toshi

Brumbaugh, Nathan

Won 6-0, 3-6, 1-0 (12-10)

Won 4-6, 6-1, retired
Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1

Sep 08,2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 4 Riess, Alex
Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 4 Fout, Kyle
Sep 18,2021 OHIO NORTHERN 4  Specht, Peyton
Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg 4 Fout, Kyle
% Oct09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 4 Aota, Daisuke
Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 4 San Pablo, Sergio
Feb 26, 2022 vs lllinois Wesleyan 4 Piotrowski, Justin
% Mar 07,2022 vs Milersville 4  Pernia, Zach
Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 4 Aggarwal, Vansh
Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 4 Alfaro, Daniel
Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 4 Wacnik, Kevin
%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 4 Drummond, Dawson
%* Mar 26,2022 at Ashland 4 Kun Teng, Tche
%* Apr 02,2022 at Hilsdale 4 Gilbert, Daniel
%* Apr 08,2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 3 Holder, Lucas
%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 4 Ramsey, Dallas
%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 4 Colomb, Cyrille
Sep 08,2021 at Ohio Wesleyan Spicer, Elliot / Strawser, Tucker
Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG Patton, Joe / Libby, Ethan
Sep 18,2021 OHIO NORTHERN Cochran, Andrew / Specht, Peyton
Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg Fout, Kyle / Patton, Joe
Oct 09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY Schulz, Anton / Dux, Nevio
Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE dePrada, Alonso / Scott, Payson

Feb 26, 2022 vs
Mar 07, 2022 vs
Mar 08, 2022 vs
Mar 10, 2022 vs
Mar 11, 2022 vs

lllinois Wesleyan
Millersville
Bethel IN
Cornerstone

John Carroll

Burk, Carter / Piotrowski, Justin

Tull, Dylan / Morin, Lino

Eash, Brandon / Bos, Jerad

Jimenez, Andres / Castellanos,Santiago

Langovsky, Logan / Beebe, Mark

Lost 2-6, 2-6 /-
Lost 5-7, 6-4, 4-6 -/-
Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
Won 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7) -/-
Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
Lost 2-8 -/-
Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/~
Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
Lost 1-6, 4-6 /-
Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Won 8-3 / Poling, Dawson
Won 6-3 / Poling, Dawson
Won 6-4 / Poling, Dawson
Lost 7-8 (3-7) / Hougland, Abraham
Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Hollis, Nathan
Lost 4-6 / Moss, Cole

Won 6-4 / Moss, Cole

Lost 4-6 / Moss, Cole

Won 6-1/ Watanabe, Toshi
Lost 0-6 / Watanabe, Toshi
Won 6-4 / Watanabe, Toshi
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%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 2 Campos, Pedro / Campos, Joao Won 7-6 (8-6) / Watanabe, Toshi -/-
%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 2 Bussard, Fabian / Prince, Omar Lost 4-6 / Watanabe, Toshi -I-
%* Apr 02,2022 at Hillsdale 2  Gilbert, Daniel / Cimpeanu, Brennan Won 6-2 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-
%* Apr 08,2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Hayden, John Thomas / McDuffee, Dylan Won 6-2 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-
%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 2 Bove, Luigi/ Ramsey, Dallas Lost 4-6 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-
%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN 2 Fonga, Ruben / Weaver, Matthew Lost 5-7 / Watanabe, Toshi /-

Brumbaugh, Philip

Sep 08,2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 6 Brooks, Grant Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-

Sep 15,2021  WITTENBERG 6 Libby, Ethan Won 6-2, 6-1 /-

Sep 18, 2021 OHIO NORTHERN 6  Sran, Sam Lost 1-6, 1-6 -I-

Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg 6 Patton, Joe Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

% Oct 09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 6 Jones, Zarion Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6 -I-

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN 6 Eash, Brandon Won 6-1, 6-0 -/~
Sep 08, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Aguilar, Marcelo / Riess, Alex Won 8-2 / Moss, Cole -/-
Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 2 Kopp, Brayden / Ruble, Connor Lost 3-6 / Moss, Cole -/-
Sep 18, 2021 OHIO NORTHERN 2  Beaschler, Zach / Swisher, Drew Won 7-6 (7-4) / Moss, Cole -/-
Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg 2  Kopp, Brayden / Ruble, Connor Lost 3-8 / Moss, Cole -/-

% Oct 09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 2 Makhumudov, Isfan/ Erpel, Moritz ~ Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Moss, Cole -/-
Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 3 San Pablo, Sergio / Molla, Nehmia  Won 7-6 (7-3) / Hollis, Nathan -/-
Feb 26, 2022 vs lllinois Wesleyan 3 McCoy, Ryan/ Sibley-Diggs, Jordan Won 6-1/ Hougland, Abraham -/-

% Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 3 Ramos, Santiago / Pernia, Zach Lost 4-6 / Hollis, Nathan -/-
Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 3 Sarnowski, Grant / Palinkas, Nathan Lost 2-6 / Poling, Dawson -/-

Hollis, Nathan

Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 5 Scott, Payson Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4) -/-
Feb 26, 2022 vs lllinois Wesleyan 5 Nair, Shanku Won 6-2, 6-2 /-
% Mar 07,2022 vs Millersville 5  Morin, Lino Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6 -/-
Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 5  Azurduy, Luis Felipe Lost 6-8 -/~
Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll 5 Sarnowski, Grant Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (11-9) -/-
%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH 5  Puigmarti, Alex M. Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-7) -/-
%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland 5 Bussard, Fabian Lost 4-6, 3-6 /-
%* Apr 02,2022 at Hillsdale 5 Janicijevic, Bogdan Won 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 1-0 (10-4) -/-
%* Apr 08,2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan 4 Morton, Evan Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY 5 Codita, Andrew - 3-6, 5-2, unfinished -/-
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%* r 16, 2022 TIFFIN

0ct 09, 2021
Feb 19, 2022
Mar 07, 2022
Mar 08, 2022
Mer 10, 2022
Mar 19, 2022
Mer 26, 2022
Apr 02, 2022
Apr 08, 2022
Apr 15, 2022

Apr 16, 2022

'S
'S

Vs

at
at

at

WEST LIBERTY
THOMAS MORE
Millersville
Bethel IN
Cornerstone
WALSH

Ashland
Hillsdale
Kentucky Wesleyan
FINDLAY

TIFFIN

W W W W W W www ww
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5 Martinez Roca,Daniel

Schulz, Anton / Dux, Nevio

San Pablo, Sergio / Molla, Nehmia
Ramos, Santiago / Pernia, Zach
Troyer, Wes / Aggarwal, Vansh
Yacuzio, Tomas / Hall, Matthew
Hernandez, Luis / Ruiz, Blas
Rassat, William / Kun Teng, Tche
Janicijevic, Bogdan / Granzotto, Matt
Giron, Kevin / Matthews, Wesley
Carrasco, Octavio / lvanov, Mark

Colomb, Cyrille / de Oliveira, Gabriel

Lost 3-6, 3-6 /-

Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Won 7-6 (7-3) / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip

Won 6-4 / Hougland, Abraham
Won 6-2 / Hougland, Abraham
Lost 3-6 / Hougland, Abraham
Lost 3-6 / Hougland, Abraham
Won 6-3 / Hougland, Abraham
Won 6-0 / Hougland, Abraham
Lost 2-6 / Hougland, Abraham
Lost 4-6 / Hougland, Abraham

Hougland, Abraham

Feb 19, 2022
Feb 26, 2022 vs

% Mar 07
Mar 10
Mar 11

%* Mar 19

%" Mar 26

%" Apr 02,

% Apr 08,

10
1
19

,2022 vs
2022 vs
, 2022 vs

THOMAS MORE
llinois Wesleyan
Millersville
Cornerstone

John Carroll

,.2022 WALSH
,2022 at Ashland
2022 at Hillsdale

%* Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN

Oct 05, 2021
Feb 26, 2022
Mar 08, 2022
Mar 10, 2022
Mer 19, 2022
Mar 26, 2022
Apr 02, 2022
Apr 08, 2022
Apr 15, 2022
Apr 16, 2022

Vs

at
at

at

Wittenberg

lllinois Wesleyan
Bethel IN
Cornerstone
WALSH

Ashland

Hillsdale

Kentucky Wesleyan
FINDLAY

TIFFIN

2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan

W W W W W W ww w w

Molla, Nehmia
Cross, Zeke

de Koning, Jasper
Yacuzio, Tomas
Rosabal, Alvaro
Campos, Pedro
Prince, Omar
Granzotto, Matt
Matthews, Wesley
Carrasco, Octavio

Colli, Mattia

o O O O O O O O o o O

Fout, Kyle / Patton, Joe

McCoy, Ryan / Sibley-Diggs, Jordan
Troyer, Wes / Aggarwal, Vansh
Yacuzio, Tomas / Hall, Matthew
Hernandez, Luis / Ruiz, Blas
Rassat, William / Kun Teng, Tche
Janicijevic, Bogdan / Granzotto, Matt
Giron, Kevin / Matthews, Wesley
Carrasco, Octavio / lvanov, Mark

Colomb, Cyrille / de Oliveira, Gabriel

Won 7-6 (7-5), 0-2, retired /-

Won 6-0, 6-0 /-
Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/~
Lost 4-8 -/-
Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-5) -/-
Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-
Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-
Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/~
Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
Lost 1-6, 0-6 /-
Won 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8) -/-

Lost 7-8 (3-7) / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Won 6-1/ Brumbaugh, Philip

Won 6-4 / Hollis, Nathan

Won 6-2 / Hollis, Nathan

Lost 3-6 / Hollis, Nathan

Lost 3-6 / Hollis, Nathan

Won 6-3 / Hollis, Nathan

Won 6-0 / Hollis, Nathan

Lost 2-6 / Hollis, Nathan

Lost 4-6 / Hollis, Nathan
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%*

Sep 08, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan

Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG
Sep 18,2021 OHIO NORTHERN
Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg

% Oct 09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY
Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE

Feb 26, 2022 vs lllinois Wesleyan
% Mar 07,2022 vs Millersville

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone

Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll

%* Mar 19, 2022

WALSH

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland

%* Apr 02,2022 at

Hillsdale

%* Apr 08,2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan

%* Apr 15, 2022

FINDLAY

%* Apr 16, 2022

Sep 08, 2021
Sep 15, 2021
Sep 18, 2021
Oct 05, 2021
Oct 09, 2021
Feb 19, 2022
Feb 26, 2022
Mear 07, 2022
Mar 08, 2022
Mear 10, 2022
Mar 11, 2022
Mear 19, 2022
Mar 26, 2022
Apr 02, 2022
Apr 08, 2022
Apr 15, 2022

Apr 16, 2022

-

a

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

=4

a

=3

a

at

TIFFIN

Ohio Wesleyan
WITTENBERG
OHIO NORTHERN
Wittenberg

WEST LIBERTY
THOMAS MORE

lllinois Wesleyan

N N N NN DN NDN

Millersville

Bethel IN

-

Cornerstone 1
John Carroll 1
WALSH 1
Ashland 1
Hillsdale 1
Kentucky Wesleyan 2
FINDLAY 1
TIFFIN 1

Sep 08,2021 at Ohio Wesleyan

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats2122/MTE/te...

Moss, Cole

1 Stein, Ben

1 Stockhausen, Jake
1 Thai, Vinh

1 DeVito, John
Schulz, Anton

N

dePrada, Alonso
McCoy, Ryan
Tull, Dylan
Troyer, Wes
Castellanos,Santiago
Beebe, Mark
Ruiz, Blas
Phelps, Jordan
Barstow, Sean
McDuffee, Dylan
Berlanga, Alfredo
Telford, Matthew

W NN WO W W w w w w w w

Aguilar, Marcelo / Riess, Alex
Kopp, Brayden / Ruble, Connor
Beaschler, Zach / Swisher, Drew
Kopp, Brayden / Ruble, Connor
Makhumudov, Isfan / Erpel, Moritz
dePrada, Alonso / Scott, Payson
Burk, Carter / Piotrowski, Justin

Tull, Dylan / Morin, Lino

Bonsergent, Victor / Aimeida, Lucca

Won 2-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-5)
Won 6-1, 6-2

Won 7-5, 6-2

Won 6-4, 3-6, 7-5

Lost 5-7, 6-4, 4-6

Lost 6-7 (8-10), 3-6
Won 6-1, 6-3

Lost 4-6, 0-6

Won 6-2, 6-2

Won 8-3

Won 7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)
Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-5), 4-6
Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6

Lost 2-6, 3-6

Won 6-2, 6-1

Lost 3-6, 3-6

Lost 4-6, 4-6

Won 8-2 / Brumbaugh, Philip
Lost 3-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip

Won 7-6 (7-4) / Brumbaugh, Philip

Lost 3-8 / Brumbaugh, Philip

Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Brumbaugh, Philip

Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Won 6-4 / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Lost 3-6 / O'Brien, Timmy

Jimenez, Mateo / Azurduy, Luis Felipe Won 6-3 / O'Brien, Timmy

Garcia, Gustavo / Wacnik, Kevin

Riglewski, Jakob / Puigmarti, Alex M.

Brdicka, Stuart / Phelps, Jordan
Barstow, Sean / Conrad, Tyler
Morton, Evan / Holder, Lucas
Berlanga, Alfredo / Lara, Wilfredo

Gurtner, Michael / Telford, Matthew

O'Brien, Timmy

3 Aguilar, Marcelo

Won 6-4 / O'Brien, Timmy
Lost 2-6 / O'Brien, Timmy
Lost 5-7 / O'Brien, Timmy
Lost 6-7 (4-7) / O'Brien, Timmy
Won 6-2 / Poling, Dawson
Lost 1-6 / O'Brien, Timmy
Lost 6-7 (2-7) / O'Brien, Timmy

Won 6-1, 6-2

A
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Oct 05,2021 at

Feb 26, 2022 vs

WITTENBERG

OHIO NORTHERN

Wittenberg
WEST LIBERTY
THOMAS MORE

llinois Wesleyan
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Ruble, Connor

Beaschler, Zach

Stockhausen, Jake

Erpel, Moritz
Paz, Fernando Martin

Ramos, Santiago

Almeida, Lucca

Jimenez, Mateo

Langovsky, Logan

Hernandez, Luis

3
3
3
3
2
2 Burk, Carter
2
2
2
2
2
2

Rassat, William

1 Cimpeanu, Brennan

3 Lara, Wilfredo

2 Gurtner, Michael

Mancilla, José / Stein, Ben

Stockhausen, Jake / Fout, Kyle
Thai, Vinh / Garcia, Matt

DeVito, John / Stockhausen, Jake

Aota, Daisuke / Roehner, Derek

McDowell, Anderson / Paz, Fernando Martin
Triantafel,Demetrios / Nair, Shanku
Martinez-Lucas, C. / Yanni, Frank
Bonsergent, Victor / Aimeida, Lucca

Jimenez, Mateo / Azurduy, Luis Felipe

% Mar 07,2022 vs Milersville
Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN
Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone
Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll

%* Mar 19, 2022 WALSH

%* Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland

%* Apr 02,2022 at Hilsdale

%" Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY

%* Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN

Sep 08, 2021 at Ohio Wesleyan 1
Sep 15, 2021 WITTENBERG 1
Sep 18, 2021 OHIO NORTHERN 1
Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg 1
Oct 09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 1
Feb 19, 2022 THOMAS MORE 1
Feb 26,2022 vs lllinois Wesleyan 1
Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville 1
Mar 08,2022 vs Bethel IN 1
Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone 1
Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll
Mar 19, 2022 WALSH
Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland
Apr 02,2022 at Hilsdale
Apr 15, 2022 FINDLAY
Apr 16, 2022 TIFFIN
Sep 08,2021 at Ohio Wesleyan
Sep 15,2021  WITTENBERG
Sep 18, 2021 OHIO NORTHERN
Oct 05,2021 at Wittenberg
% Oct 09, 2021 WEST LIBERTY
Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN
%* Apr 08,2022 at Kentucky Wesleyan

1 Garcia, Gustavo / Wacnik, Kevin

1 Riglewski, Jakob / Puigmarti, Alex M.

1 Brdicka, Stuart / Phelps, Jordan

1 Barstow, Sean/ Conrad, Tyler

1 Berlanga, Alfredo / Lara, Wilfredo
1 Gurtner, Michael / Telford, Matthew

Poling, Dawson

5
5
5
5
5
5
6

Strawser, Tucker
Patton, Joe
Swisher, Drew
Ruble, Connor
Dux, Nevio
LaGrou, Jayson

Cano, Adan

Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-1

Won 7-5, 6-0

Won 2-6, 6-4, 7-5

Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

Won 6-0, 6-0

Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-1 (7-10)
Won 6-2, 6-1

Lost 5-8

Won 6-2, 6-2

Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-3

Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Lost 2-6, 2-6

Won 6-3, 7-6 (10-8)
Lost 2-6, 1-6

Won 8-2 / Watanabe, Toshi
Won 6-2 / Watanabe, Toshi
Won 6-4 / Watanabe, Toshi
Lost 7-8 (2-7) / Watanabe, Toshi
Won 6-2 / Watanabe, Toshi
Lost 1-6 / Watanabe, Toshi
Won 6-1/ Watanabe, Toshi
Lost 1-6 / Watanabe, Toshi

Lost 3-6 / Moss, Cole
Won 6-3 / Moss, Cole
Won 6-4 / Moss, Cole
Lost 2-6 / Moss, Cole
Lost 5-7 / Moss, Cole

Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Moss, Cole

Lost 1-6 / Moss, Cole

Lost 6-7 (2-7) / Moss, Cole

Won 6-2, 6-2
Won 6-2, 7-5
Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-5
Lost 6-1, 3-6, 0-6
Lost 3-6, 3-6

Won 6-1, 6-1

Won 6-3, 6-1
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%*
%*
%*
%*
%*

Sep 08,2021 at Ohio Wesleyan
WITTENBERG
OHIO NORTHERN

Sep 15,2021
Sep 18, 2021
Mar 11, 2022

%* Apr 08, 2022

Sep 08, 2021
Sep 15, 2021
Sep 18, 2021
Oct 05, 2021

% Oct09, 2021
Feb 19, 2022
Feb 26, 2022

% Mar 07,2022
Mar 08, 2022
Mear 10, 2022
Mear 11, 2022

%* Mer 19, 2022

% Mar 26, 2022

%* Apr 02, 2022

%* Apr 08, 2022

%* Apr 15, 2022

%* Apr 16, 2022

Sep 08,2021 at
Sep 15, 2021
Sep 18,2021
Oct 05,2021 at
Oct 09, 2021
Feb 19, 2022

vs John Carroll

at Kentucky Wesleyan

at

at

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

at
at

at

Ohio Wesleyan 1
WITTENBERG 1
OHIO NORTHERN 1
Wittenberg
WEST LIBERTY 1
THOMAS MORE 1
Feb 26, 2022 vs lllinois Wesleyan 1
Mar 07, 2022 vs Millersville

Mar 08, 2022 vs Bethel IN

Mar 10, 2022 vs Cornerstone
Mar 11, 2022 vs John Carroll
WALSH

Mar 19, 2022

Mar 26, 2022 at Ashland

Apr 02,2022 at
Apr 08,2022 at
Apr 15, 2022

Hillsdale
Kentucky Wesleyan
FINDLAY

N W w w Ww

Ohio Wesleyan
WITTENBERG
OHIO NORTHERN
Wittenberg

WEST LIBERTY
THOMAS MORE
lllinois Wesleyan
Millersville

Bethel IN
Cornerstone

John Carroll
WALSH

Ashland

Hillsdale

Kentucky Wesleyan
FINDLAY

TIFFIN

N N N NN DN -

-

2 Bove, Luigi/ Ramsey, Dallas

Mancilla, José / Stein, Ben
Stockhausen, Jake / Fout, Kyle
Thai, Vinh / Garcia, Matt

1 DeVito, John / Stockhausen, Jake
Aota, Daisuke / Roehner, Derek
McDowell, Anderson / Paz, Fernando Martin Lost 1-6 / O'Brien, Timmy
Triantafel, Demetrios / Nair, Shanku
Martinez-Lucas, C. / Yanni, Frank

Eash, Brandon / Bos, Jerad

Jimenez, Andres / Castellanos,Santiago
Langovsky, Logan / Beebe, Mark
Campos, Pedro / Campos, Joao
Bussard, Fabian / Prince, Omar

Gilbert, Daniel / Cimpeanu, Brennan

Hayden, John Thomas / McDuffee, Dylan

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats2122/MTE/te...

Spicer, Elliot / Strawser, Tucker Won 8-3 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-
Patton, Joe / Libby, Ethan Won 6-3 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/~
Cochran, Andrew / Specht, Peyton ~ Won 6-4 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-
Sarnowski, Grant / Palinkas, Nathan Lost 2-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-
Morton, Evan / Holder, Lucas Won 6-2 / Moss, Cole -/~
Watanabe, Toshi
2 Mancilla, José Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-
2 Kopp, Brayden Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
2 Cochran, Andrew Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
2 Kopp, Brayden Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
2  Makhumudov, Isfan Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-1 -/-
1 McDowell, Anderson Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 5-7 -/-
1 Triantafel, Demetrios Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
1 Martinez-Lucas, C. Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-
1 Bonsergent, Victor Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (7-10) -/-
1 Jimenez, Andres Lost 4-8 -I-
1  Garcia, Gustavo Lost 4-6, 6-1, 0-1 (6-10) -/-
1 Riglewski, Jakob Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-
1 Brdicka, Stuart Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-
2 Conrad, Tyler Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-
1 Hayden, John Thomas Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
1 Bove, Luigi Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
1 Fonga, Ruben Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Won 8-2 / O'Brien, Timmy
Won 6-2 / O'Brien, Timmy
Won 6-4 / O'Brien, Timmy
Lost 7-8 (2-7) / O'Brien, Timmy
Won 6-2 / O'Brien, Timmy

Won 6-1/ O'Brien, Timmy

Lost 1-6 / O'Brien, Timmy

Won 6-1/ Brumbaugh, Nathan

Lost 0-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan

Won 6-4 / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Won 7-6 (8-6) / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan

Won 6-2 / Brumbaugh, Nathan
Won 6-2 / Brumbaugh, Nathan

Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan
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%* r 16, 2022 TIFFIN 2 Fonga, Ruben / Weaver, Matthew Lost 5-7 / Brumbaugh, Nathan /-

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Midwest Region
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